Smart  Distillation for High-Purity Applications.
SMART    RUGGED    PRACTICAL
enabling the future of science
Distillation units
Designed for labs that demand reliable, high-purity
water on tap, the On-Demand Single Distillation Unit
(SDU) offers fully automatic operation for effortless,
one-stage distillation. It effectively removes a broad

collect your desired volume
Smart Countdown
Technical Data & Ordering Information
Preset & Relax
Set your desired volume
auto shut-off saves time, water,
and energy.
Fail-Safe Pro tection
Auto cut-off       alerts you of
 issues & shuts    down safely.
Key
Model Name SDU1500 SDU2500 SDU4000
Capacity Distilled Water Output 1.5 LPH 2.5 LPH 4 LPH
Minimum cooling water
requirement (Ltr/min) 1 1.5 2
Heater Quartz Quartz Quartz
Boiler Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3
Condenser Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3
Biological Activity Pyrogen Free Pyrogen Free Pyrogen Free
Conductivity S/cm* <3 × 10-6 <3 × 10-6 <3 × 10-6
Power consumption (kw) 1.7 kW 2.5 kW 3 kW
Voltage (V) 230 V 230 V 230 V
Dimensions (L × B × H) in mm 650 × 320 × 440 mm
HSN Code 84198990
Ordering Code BLFRSDU15000000000 BLFRSDU25000000000 BLFRSDU40000000000
Overheat and low-water level
protection with real-time alerts.
Built-In Safety Sensor
The On-Demand Double Distillation Unit (DDU) is
designed for labs that require ultra-pure water for
critical applications. With fully automatic dual-stage
distillation, it efficiently removes a wide range of
impurities—delivering high-ionic purity water ideal for
sensitive buffers, reagents, and analytical
preparations. Built-in cleaning guidance and easy
maintenance features make it a reliable, time-saving
solution for demanding lab environments.
Introduction
On demand double distillation unit
Technical Data & Ordering Information
Fail-Safe Pro tection
Auto cut-off       alerts you of
 issues & shuts    down safely.
Easy Maintenance
Cleaning guide and threaded
joints make upkeep quick and
mess-free.
Features
Model Name DDU1500 DDU2500 DDU4000
Capacity Distilled Water Output 1.5 LPH 2.5 LPH 4 LPH
Minimum cooling water
requirement (Ltr/min) 1 1.5 2
Heater Quartz Quartz Quartz
Boiler Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3
Condenser Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3 Boro 3.3
Biological Activity Pyrogen Free Pyrogen Free Pyrogen Free
Conductivity S/cm* <3 × 10-6 <3 × 10-6 <3 × 10-6
Power consumption (kw) 3 kW 4..4 kW 6 kW
Voltage (V) 230 V 230 V 230 V
Dimensions (L × B × H) in mm 650 × 550 × 520 mm
HSN Code 84198990
Ordering Code BLFRDDU15000000000 BLFRDDU25000000000 BLFRDDU40000000000
Quartz Cabinet Double Distillation
The On-Demand Double Distillation Unit (DDU) is
designed for labs that require ultra-pure water for
critical applications. With fully automatic dual-stage